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Position

Career Vision Supervisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Career Transition Advisor
Accounting Technician |
Career Transition Advisor
Inst Asst Sped-Mild/Mod
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Accounting Technician |
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.

Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High

Department

Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions

Career Visions

Total Wages

$91,460
$53,193
$52,717
$51,091
$47,325
$47,264
$46,638
$44,361
$42,653
$42,378
$15,657
$4,656
$4,290
$4,083
$3,923
$3,816
$3,768
$3,717
$3,594
$3,594
$3,586
$3,564
$3,549
$3,264
$3,262
$3,258
$3,090
$3,006
$2,958
$2,875
$2,868



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student

William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.

Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High

Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions

Career Visions

$2,826
$2,793
$2,706
$2,682
$2,628
$2,615
$2,509
$2,328
$2,316
$2,300
$2,274
$2,272
$2,251
$2,121
$2,115
$2,100
$2,079
$2,016
$2,013
$1,935
$1,935
$1,863
$1,836
$1,827
$1,763
$1,740
$1,680
$1,671
$1,668
$1,564
$1,553
$1,537



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student

William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.
William S.

Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High
Hart Union High

Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions

Career Visions

$1,530
$1,470
$1,416
$1,410
$1,392
$1,364
$1,248
$1,248
$1,221
$1,218
$1,206
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,200
$1,194
$1,179
$1,173
$1,164
$1,163
$1,152
$1,143
$1,110
$1,101
$1,098
$1,092
$1,080
$1,068
$1,056
$1,056
$1,056
$1,056



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student
Worker - Student

William S. Hart Union High
William S. Hart Union High
William S. Hart Union High
William S. Hart Union High
William S. Hart Union High

Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions
Career Visions

Career Visions

$1,056
$1,056
$1,026
$1,020
$1,008



