	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Career Vision Supervisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$91,460
2.	Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$53,193
3.	Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$52,717
4.	Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$51,091
5.	Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$47,325
6.	Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$47,264
7.	Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$46,638
8.	Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$44,361
9.	Accounting Technician I		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$42,653
10.	Career Transition Advisor		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$42,378
11.	Inst Asst Sped-Mild/Mod		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$15,657
12.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$4,656
13.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$4,290
14.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$4,083
15.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,923
16.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,816
17.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,768
18.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,717
19.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,594
20.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,594
21.	Accounting Technician I		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,586
22.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,564
23.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,549
24.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,264
25.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,262
26.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,258
27.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,090
28.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$3,006
29.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,958
30.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,875
31.	Worker - Student		William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,868

32.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,826
33.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,793
34.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,706
35.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,682
36.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,628
37.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,615
38.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,509
39.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,328
40.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,316
41.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,300
42.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,274
43.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,272
44.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,251
45.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,121
46.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,115
47.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,100
48.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,079
49.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,016
50.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$2,013
51.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,935
52.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,935
53.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,863
54.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,836
55.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,827
56.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,763
57.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,740
58.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,680
59.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,671
60.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,668
61.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,564
62.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,553
63.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,537

64.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,530
65.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,470
66.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,416
67.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,410
68.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,392
69.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,364
70.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,248
71.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,248
72.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,221
73.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,218
74.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,206
75.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,200
76.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,200
77.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,200
78.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,200
79.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,194
80.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,179
81.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,173
82.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,164
83.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,163
84.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,152
85.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,143
86.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,110
87.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,101
88.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,098
89.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,092
90.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,080
91.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,068
92.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,056
93.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,056
94.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,056
95.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,056

96.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,056
97.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,056
98.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,026
99.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,020
100.	Worker - Student	William S. Hart Union High	Career Visions	\$1,008